



# FIRE SPEAKING

## Custom Masonry Heater Core Kits

2026 Model: 5-Run with White Oven (5RO) w/ Standard Hardware Set

Bundle SKU	SKU	Description	Qty	\$/unit	\$
<b>Firebox Module (FB)</b>					
<b>M-FB3</b>	<b>FBSF</b>	Firebox Subfloor (Left & Right)	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
	<b>FBF-BF</b>	Firebox Funnel Back/Front	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
	<b>FBF-S</b>	Firebox Funnel Sides	2	\$80.00	\$160.00
	<b>FBAB-P</b>	Air Bars - Passage	6	\$90.00	\$540.00
	<b>FBAB-A</b>	Air Bars - Air	6	\$95.00	\$570.00
	<b>FBAB-S</b>	Air Bars - Solid	3	\$85.00	\$255.00
	<b>FBL</b>	Firebox Lintel	1	\$230.00	\$230.00
	<b>FW-R101</b>	7x10 Grate	1	\$68.00	\$68.00
	<b>FW-Z104</b>	6x6 Damper for Primary Air & Ash Reg	1	\$65.00	\$65.00
	<b>FS-FBDT</b>	FB Damper Trim	1	\$65.00	\$65.00
	<b>GR1/2</b>	Gasket Rope (36") / 2 Pieces	6	\$4.00	\$24.00
	<b>CER1/8-2x2</b>	1/8" Ceramic Paper (2'x2')	3	\$16.00	\$48.00
					<b>\$2,525.00</b>
<b>Oven Module (O)</b>					
<b>M-O</b>	<b>OB</b>	Oven Back	1	\$280.00	\$280.00
	<b>OT</b>	Oven Top	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
	<b>RT1224</b>	12" x 24" x 2-1/2" Refractory Tile	2	\$65.00	\$130.00
	<b>CER1/4-2x2</b>	1/4" Ceramic Paper (2'x2')	1	\$16.00	\$16.00
	<b>PS-HTT605</b>	Cleanout Door	1	\$65.00	\$65.00
					<b>\$791.00</b>
<b>5-Run with Oven Heat Exchanger Module (HE5RO)</b>					
<b>M-HE5RO</b>	<b>HECF</b>	Contraflow Heat Exchanger		\$260.00	\$0.00
	<b>HE5R</b>	5-Run Heat Exchanger	8	\$289.00	\$2,312.00
	<b>RT1224</b>	12" x 24" Refractory Tile	7	\$65.00	\$455.00
	<b>CER1/2-SQFT</b>	1/2" Ceramic Wool (/sq. ft.)	12	\$2.50	\$30.00
	<b>CER1/4-2x2</b>	1/4" Ceramic Paper (2'x2')	4	16.00	\$64.00
	<b>FW-Z104</b>	6x6 Bypass Damper	1	65.00	\$65.00
	<b>HEB&amp;C</b>	Banding & Clips	1	\$15.00	\$15.00
	<b>FS-CB</b>	1/4" x 40" x 24" Cardboard	8	\$6.00	\$48.00
					<b>\$2,989.00</b>

Hardware					
	<b>FW-PR04</b>	Fireway PR04 Firebox Door		\$590.00	\$0.00
	<b>PS-HTT402</b>	Pisla HTT 402 Firebox Door	1	\$928.00	\$928.00
	<b>FS-FBT</b>	Stainless Trim & Insulation for Firebox Door	1	\$140.00	\$140.00
	<b>PS-HTTBRAC</b>	Door Mounting Clamp Set	2	\$29.00	\$58.00
	<b>FW-B104</b>	Ash/Air Door		\$115.00	\$0.00
	<b>PS-HTT612</b>	Ash/Air Door	1	\$201.00	\$201.00
	<b>PS-HTT114</b>	Ash Door Masonry Frame (for Pisla)		\$26.00	\$0.00
	<b>PS-HTT112</b>	Ash Drawer	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
	<b>FW-K204</b>	Fireway K204 Oven Door		\$370.00	\$0.00
	<b>PS-HTT432</b>	Pisla HTT432 Oven Door	1	\$595.00	\$595.00
	<b>THERM7.5</b>	Optional Oven Thermometer		\$45.00	\$0.00
<b>FS-DIK8mm</b>	<b>FS-TR8mm</b>	8mm Threaded Rod for Damper Shaft Length Adjustment	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
	<b>FS-DSC1/4</b>	Stainless Steel Conduit (1/4")	2	\$9.95	\$19.90
	<b>FSTP8mm</b>	Damper Trim Plate (8mm)	2	\$27.00	\$54.00
	<b>FW-P104</b>	Cleanout Doors		\$42.00	\$0.00
	<b>PS-HTT605</b>	Cleanout Doors	3	\$65.00	\$195.00
	<b>PS-HTT113/5</b>	Cleanout Masonry Frame (for Pisla)		\$25.00	\$0.00
					<b>\$2,290.90</b>
<b>Miscellaneous</b>					
	<b>ICC8EAP</b>	8" Anchor Plate	1	\$209.00	\$209.00
	<b>ICC8EAPD2</b>	8" Anchor Plate with Damper		\$524.00	\$0.00
	<b>RTMORTAR</b>	Refractory Mortar (55 lb.)	2	\$72.38	\$144.76
	<b>SHHAND</b>	<b>Handling</b>	1	125.00	\$125.00
	<b>SHFRT</b>	<b>Freight</b>	1		TBD
					<b>\$478.76</b>
				<b>Purchase Total</b>	<b>\$9,074.66</b>
				Jan. '26 15% Promotion	-\$1,361.20
				<b>Adjusted Total</b>	<b>\$7,713.46</b>
You will need 202 Firebrick and 14 Firebrick Splits to complete this core.					
Please contact our office to review options and receive a formal quote including freight.					
info@firespeaking.com - (541) 632-3028					